JADE COLLECTION

Invigorating Foot and Leg
Massage (25 min)

Holistic Massage (50 min)
Holistic Massage (80 min)
Prenatal Massage (50min)

Deep Tissue Massage (80 min)
Sports Massage (80 min)
Therapeutic Massage (80 min)
Neuro Aroma Massage (80 min)
Quiro Golf Massage (80 min)

AMETHYST COLLECTION

Face and Head Acupressure (25 min)
Reflexology (50 min)
Shiatsu (80 min)

Pre-Hispanic Hot Stone Therapy (80 min)

$65

$120
$145
$120
$150
$145
$145
$150
$155

$60
$95
$165
$160

Neuro Aroma Mineral Massage (100 min) $155

Neuro Aroma Lomi-Juma
Massage (100 min)

$155

DIAMOND COLLECTION

(Casa Velas Spa Inspiration)

Casa Velas Herbal Ritual (80 min) $155
Citrus Supreme (100 min) $185
Diamond Magnetic (20 min) $155
Diamond Sublime (120 min) $255
Multi-sensorial Lifting (20 min) $199

Romantic Moonlight Experience (60 min) $360

RUBY COLLECTION

Oxygenating (60 min) $125
Carboxi-Express (30 min) $70
Vitamin C Citrus Facial (50 min) $125
Men’s Facial (50 min) $125
Men’s Facial (80 min) $145
The Cure Facial (80 min) $145

Admission to the Hydrotherapy Area- Sauna,
Steam and Jacuzzi $20 USD per person

ONYX COLLECTION

Bamboo Exfoliation (25 min)

Honey Exfoliation (50 min)

C+C Body Wrap (50 min)

Dead Sea Mud Body Wrap (60 min)

BEAUTY SALON

Basic Manicure

Spa Manicure

French Manicure

Manicure with Paraffin

Basic Pedicure

Spa Pedicure

Pedicure with Paraffin

French Pedicure

Paraffin treatment for hands (15 min)
Paraffin treatment for feet (15 min)
Polish Change

LUMINOUS BEAUTY

Simple Makeup
Evening Makeup
Bridal Makeup
Eye Makeup

$75
$95
$110
$110

$35
$50
$45
$45
$45
$60
$55
$55
$20
$25
$15

$55
$70
$75
$30



BEAUTY SALON

HAIRCARE

Ladies

Shampoo and Style Cut (50 min) $50 ASA ELAS
Trim (25 min) $20 C V
Shampoo y Blow Dry (50 min) $40 Sea—— -
Express Straightening for Medium-length Puerto Vallarta

to Long Hair $40

Short Hair $30

French Braid (25 min) $20

Bridal Updo (50 min) $85

Evening Updo (50 min) $70

Simple Updo (50 min) $50

Men

Shampoo and cut $25 thUIQ BISSé

Barcelona

CAPILLARY TREATMENTS Enjoy our Early Bird Promotion:
Short (40 min) $40 30% Discount on Spa Services
Medium-length to Long hair (50 min) $50 from 9:00 to 10:00am.

Scalp Massage (25 min) $45

Spa Extension 6000

WAXING

Half Leg $35
Full Length $45
Half Arm $20
Full Arm $35
Back $60
Bikini $40
Underarm $20
Eyebrows $13
Face $45

Prices in US Dollars, subject to daily exchange rate. Tax included.
12% Service charge applies. Prices subject to change without
notice. All cancellations must be made a minimum of 2 hours
before scheduled service. Failure to cancel will be considered a ®
No Show and will result in a penalty charge of 50% of the total g

; . . LEADING
service, to be charged directly to the suite account. SPAS

Beyond All Inclusive, Beyond All Compare”




