# JADE COLLECTION

Invigorating Foot and Leg				ONYX COLLECTION	
Massage (25 min) Holistic Massage (50 min) Holistic Massage (80 min) Prenatal Massage (50min) Deep Tissue Massage (80 min) Sports Massage (80 min) Therapeutic Massage (80 min) Neuro Aroma Massage (80 min)	\$65 \$120 \$145 \$120 \$150 \$145 \$145 \$150	DIAMOND COLLECTION (Casa Velas Spa Inspiration)		Bamboo Exfoliation (25 min) Honey Exfoliation (50 min) C+C Body Wrap (50 min) Dead Sea Mud Body Wrap (60 min)	\$75 \$95 \$110 \$110
Quiro Golf Massage (80 min)	\$155	Casa Velas Herbal Ritual (80 min) Citrus Supreme (100 min) Diamond Magnetic (90 min)	\$155 \$185 \$155	BEAUTY SALON	
AMETHYST COLLECTION		Diamond Sublime (120 min) Multi-sensorial Lifting (90 min) Romantic Moonlight Experience (60 min)	\$255 \$199 \$360	Basic Manicure Spa Manicure French Manicure	\$35 \$50 \$45
Face and Head Acupressure (25 min) Reflexology (50 min) Shiatsu (80 min)	\$60 \$95 \$165 \$160			Manicure with Paraffin Basic Pedicure Spa Pedicure	\$45 \$45 \$60
Pre-Hispanic Hot Stone Therapy (80 min) Neuro Aroma Mineral Massage (100 min) Neuro Aroma Lomi-Juma		RUBY COLLECTION		Pedicure with Paraffin French Pedicure Paraffin treatment for hands (15 min)	\$55 \$55 \$20
Massage (100 min)	\$100	Oxygenating (60 min) Carboxi-Express (30 min) Vitamin C Citrus Facial (50 min) Men's Facial (50 min) Men's Facial (80 min)	\$125 \$70 \$125 \$125 \$145	Paraffin treatment for feet (15 min) Polish Change	\$25 \$15
		The Cure Facial (80 min)	\$145	LUMINOUS BEAUTY	
				Simple Makeup Evening Makeup Bridal Makeup Eye Makeup	\$55 \$70 \$75 \$30

## BEAUTY SALON HAIRCARE

### Ladies

Shampoo and Style Cut (50 min)	\$50
Trim (25 min)	\$20
Shampoo y Blow Dry (50 min)	\$40
Express Straightening for Medium-length	
to Long Hair	\$40
Short Hair	\$30
French Braid (25 min)	\$20
Bridal Updo (50 min)	\$85
Evening Updo (50 min)	\$70
Simple Updo (50 min)	\$50

#### Men

Shampoo and cut \$25



#### CAPILLARY TREATMENTS

Short (40 min)	\$40
Medium-length to Long hair (50 min)	\$50
Scalp Massage (25 min)	\$45

# WAXING

****	
Half Leg	\$35
Full Length	\$45
Half Arm	\$20
Full Arm	\$35
Back	\$60
Bikini	\$40
Underarm	\$20
Eyebrows	\$13
Face	\$45

Prices in US Dollars, subject to daily exchange rate. Tax included. 12% Service charge applies. Prices subject to change without notice. All cancellations must be made a minimum of 2 hours before scheduled service. Failure to cancel will be considered a No Show and will result in a penalty charge of 50% of the total service, to be charged directly to the suite account.

# Barcerona

# Enjoy our Early Bird Promotion:

**30%** Discount on Spa Services from 9:00 to 10:00am.

Spa Extension 6000







